
SEE REVERSE FOR MORE IMPORTANT DATES! 
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CLASS SCHEDULE 
SABABA: classes meet 4:30-6pm  *unless otherwise noted 
                 September 10*, October 8, November 12, December 10, January 14, February 11, March 11, April 8*, May 13 

ALEF-DALET: classes meet 4:30-7pm  *unless otherwise noted 
                        September 10*, 17 & 24, October 1, 8, 15*, 22 & 29, November 12, 19 & 26, December 3, 10 & 17, January 7, 14, 21 & 
		 	   28, February 4,11 & 25, March 4, 11, 18 & 25, April 1, 8*,22 & 29, May 6, 13, 20,& 27 

HAY: classes meet from 9-11 am  *unless otherwise noted 
         September 10*, 15, 22, &29, October 6, 13, 20 &27, November 3, 17 & 24, December 1, 8 &15, January 5, 12 & 26, February 2, 9 
	        and 23,  March 2, 9, 16, 23 and 30, April 6, 8* & 27, May 4 &18 

CONFIRMATION: classes meet from 4:30-6pm  *unless otherwise noted 
		 	         September 10* & 24, October 8 & 22, November 12 & 26, December 10 & 17, January 14 & 28, February 11 & 25,  
		                    March 11 & 25, April 8* & 22, May 13 & 27 

HAVURAH: September 10*, October 8, November 12, December 10, January 14, February 11, March 11, April 8*, May 13, June 3 

SCHOOL EVENTS: 

Tuesday September 10     School Orientation and Dinner  Sababa &  Alef-Dalet classes meet from 4:30-6pm  families dinner at 6pm 

Tuesday October 15.        Dinner in the Sukkah  Alef-Dalet classes meet from 4:30-6pm 

Friday October 25	          New Student consecration all new students and their families & Simchat Torah celebration at 7:30pm 

Tuesday December 17     Hanukkah Celebration  Sababa &  Alef-Dalet classes meet from 4:30-6pm all students & latkes at 6pm 

Sunday February 23         Grocery Store Scavenger Hunt  1pm all students & family 

Tuesday March 11	          Purim Celebration Alef-Dalet classes meet from 4:30-6pm. families Hamentashen making at 6pm 

Friday March 14	          Student Purim Play and service 7:30pm all students & families 

Saturday April 5	          Jacob Mulhare becomes a bar mitzvah at 10:30am. COME SUPPORT! 

Tuesday April 8	          School Seder   all students from 430-6pm 

Friday May 30	          Confirmation graduation and Shavuot service at 7:30pm 

Sunday June 1	          End of the Year Dinner & Game Night at 6pm 

Friday June 6	          Havurah Graduation at 7:30pm 



FAMILY SHABBAT 
Family Shabbat services are held at 7pm. They are extra kid-friendly and shorter than a “regular” service. At family services, students 

have the opportunity to put what they have been learning into practice. We urge you to participate in these services and students are 
strongly encouraged to attend 6 services during the school year. 
The remaining 2024 dates are: September 6, November 1, December 6 

The 2025 dates are: January 3, February 7, 	 March 7, April 4, May 2, June 6, July 4, August 1, September 5, October 3, November 7 

and December 5 

And some of the TBE community events and services you won’t want to miss… 

Wednesday-Thursday October 2-3      Rosh Hashanah evening and day services 

Sunday October 6	 	                   Decorating the Sukkah 11am-1pm (rain date October 13) 

Friday-Saturday October 11-12	        Yom Kippur evening and day services 

Friday, October 18	 	 	        Sukkot Celebration  
Sunday, November 24                          Interfaith Thanksgiving celebration and dinner at 4pm 
Friday December 27                             Menorah lighting and Hanukah Shabbat at 7pm 

Friday February 7	                              Tu BiShevat Seder: Happy Birthday Trees!  At 7pm 

Sunday April 13	                              TBE Community Seder  
Friday April 25	                              Israel Celebration at 7:30pm 

Saturday May 17	                              Kumsitz (beach bonfire) at 6pm 

Sunday July 27	                              Temple Beach Picnic at 1pm 


